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Direction
Mercado Israel Lewites Sur — Terminal 167

57 stops

Open route schedule

Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

Mercado Israel Lewites Oeste

Parque Héroes y Mártires

Cemex 150 mts al Norte

Taller El Pelón

Autolavado Ticuer

Cerrajería Lico

Estatua Monseñor Lezcano

American Boutique

Casino Atlantic City

Pulpería el Carmen

Ministerio de Hacienda y Crédito Público

Mti

Lubricantes San José

Movimiento María Elena Cuadra

Asamblea

Cancillería

Instituto Loyola

Iglesia Santo Domingo

Enabas

Llantera Vargas

Route schedule
Mercado Israel Lewites Sur — Terminal 167

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-19:45

Sunday 06:00-19:45

Route info

Direction: Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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El Cazador S.A.

Casa de Empeño Prisa

Bic

Semáforos de Ciudad Jardín

Uniformes Nicky

Taller Joe

Farmacia Luis

El Colonial

Parque Maestro Gabriel

Cementerio Oriental

Barrio Meneses

Villa Don Bosco

Colegio San Rafael

Sucursal Rubenia - Dissur

Pista La Sabana

Colonia Rubenia

Conchita Palacios

Plaza La Sabana

Barrio Américas 1

Mercado Iván Montenegro Sureste

Farmacia Sophya

Colegio Inmaculada Concepción

El Madroño

Palí - Las Américas

Colegio San Ignacio de Loyola

Andrés Castro

Entrada Sur a Laureles Norte

Manuel Fernández

Omar Téllez Sánchez



Pulpería La Bodeguita

Pulpería Coni

Los Mangos

Barrio Israel Gaelano

Pulpería Rosita

Los Laureles Sur

Terminal 167



Direction
Terminal 167 — Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

60 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal 167

Los Laureles Sur

Agencia Esso

Pulpería El Maná

Pulpería Rosita

Barrio Israel Gaelano

Los Mangos

Pulpería Coni

Pulpería La Bodeguita

Omar Téllez Sánchez

Manuel Fernández

Entrada Sur a Laureles Norte

Andrés Castro

Colegio San Ignacio de Loyola

Palí - Las Américas

El Madroño

Colegio Inmaculada Concepción

Clínica Las Américas

Mercado Iván Montenegro Sur

Almacenes Tropigás

Villa Austria

Colonia Rubenia

Sucursal Rubenia - Dissur

Clínica Don Bosco

Barrio Meneses

Route schedule
Terminal 167 — Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-19:45

Sunday 06:00-19:45

Route info

Direction: Terminal 167

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Óptica Cristal

Farmacias Ebenezer

Parque Maestro Gabriel

El Colonial

Sellos de Hule

Mataburros Pancasán

Uniformes Nicky

Profamilia

Semáforos de Ciudad Jardín

Barrio Los Ángeles

Importaciones Raesva

El Cazador S.A.

El Cazador S.A.

Rubén Darío

Instituto Loyola

Cine Margot

Palacio Nacional

Cancillería

Miscelánea Lorena

Pinturas Nubia Estrada

Mti

Ministerio de Hacienda y Crédito Público

Delicias del Volga

Pulpería el Carmen

Las Vegas

Pulpería Cinthia

Farmacia Bravo

Hospital Dermatológico



Accesa

Taller El Pelón

Batahola Sur

Parque Héroes y Mártires

Bomberos Altagracia (Distrito Iii)

Inatec

Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

167 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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